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Overall Results
OA/Pl = Placing Overall
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender place

OA/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/Pl Gen/Pl Chiptime

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
Pace /K Gender

68 Finishers

1/68 WIGMORE, JAMIE 143 00:22:20.85 5KR20-29F 1/12 1/4704:28 F 00:22:20.15

2/68 CAMSELL, JULIAN 162 00:23:45.05 5KR20-29M 1/2 1/2104:45 M 00:23:43.15

3/68 SHEPARD, CHRISTIE 147 00:23:45.45 5KR20-29F 2/12 2/4704:45 F 00:23:44.00

4/68 CAMSELL, ASHLEY 161 00:25:19.05 5KR20-29F 3/12 3/4705:03 F 00:25:17.55

5/68 REDDING, PAX 130 00:26:03.95 5KR30-39M 1/3 2/2105:12 M 00:25:58.95

6/68 PASCUT, KAREN 166 00:27:24.95 5KR40-49F 1/10 4/4705:28 F 00:27:17.35

7/68 WATHEN, SEAN 140 00:28:52.20 5KR30-39M 2/3 3/2105:46 M 00:28:48.80

8/68 WHISKIN, CHAD 141 00:28:53.60 5KR30-39M 3/3 4/2105:46 M 00:28:49.75

9/68 FENTON, CHRISTINE 102 00:29:50.80 5KR40-49F 2/10 5/4705:58 F 00:29:49.10

10/68 SLOAN, DAVID 135 00:29:55.55 5KR50-59M 1/4 5/2105:59 M 00:29:50.65

11/68 LAWSON, MAIREN 120 00:30:00.65 5KR19&UF 1/9 6/4706:00 F 00:30:00.60

12/68 FORBES-SHEPHERD, GLORIA 108 00:30:10.30 5KR50-59F 1/2 7/4706:02 F 00:30:06.75

13/68 RAMER, LISA 145 00:30:34.35 5KR40-49F 3/10 8/4706:06 F 00:30:32.95

14/68 VEITCH, BRIAN 138 00:31:32.90 5KR50-59M 2/4 6/2106:18 M 00:31:27.85

15/68 BILODEAU, JOLEA 150 00:32:07.25 5KR20-29F 4/12 9/4706:25 F 00:32:00.70

16/68 MCNEIL, LORNA 153 00:32:29.80 5KR40-49F 4/10 10/4706:29 F 00:32:24.55

17/68 PROBST, DARIEN 158 00:32:33.15 5KR19&UF 2/9 11/4706:30 F 00:32:23.10

18/68 HICKOK, DAMION 114 00:32:46.05 5KR40-49M 1/6 7/2106:33 M 00:32:40.75

19/68 HANSEN, JONI 113 00:32:55.45 5KR20-29F 5/12 12/4706:35 F 00:32:46.00

20/68 MOORE, DENNIS 126 00:33:32.30 5KR50-59M 3/4 8/2106:42 M 00:33:29.20

21/68 PIPPUS, GREG 128 00:33:35.45 5KR40-49M 2/6 9/2106:43 M 00:33:26.35

22/68 ANDERSON, JON 100 00:34:00.50 5KR40-49M 3/6 10/2106:48 M 00:33:54.85

23/68 REDDING, ANGELA 129 00:34:13.80 5KR40-49F 5/10 13/4706:50 F 00:34:10.10

24/68 GAUDET, VERONICA 163 00:35:31.65 5KR20-29F 6/12 14/4707:06 F 00:35:27.35

25/68 DIEHL, ROLAND 144 00:35:50.55 5KR50-59M 4/4 11/2107:10 M 00:35:48.95

26/68 ELLIOTT, ASHLEIGH 107 00:35:58.30 5KR20-29F 7/12 15/4707:11 F 00:35:48.10

27/68 LUTZ, ALYSSA 164 00:36:11.25 5KR19&UF 3/9 16/4707:14 F 00:36:11.20

28/68 WATHEN, JENNIFER 139 00:36:23.65 5KR30-39F 1/14 17/4707:16 F 00:36:20.40

29/68 WIEBE, DANIELLE 142 00:36:42.65 5KR20-29F 8/12 18/4707:20 F 00:36:41.60

30/68 GEERLIGS, GERRY 110 00:37:00.50 5KR20-29M 2/2 12/2107:24 M 00:36:51.80

31/68 CURTISS, SPENCER 105 00:37:17.70 5KR19&UM 1/4 13/2107:27 M 00:37:14.50

32/68 CURTISS, DOUG 160 00:37:17.85 5KR40-49M 4/6 14/2107:27 M 00:37:14.40

33/68 STANG, STACY 136 00:37:30.60 5KR30-39F 2/14 19/4707:30 F 00:37:24.85

34/68 COOPER, KIMBERLY 103 00:37:51.40 5KR30-39F 3/14 20/4707:34 F 00:37:40.35

35/68 KING, NADINE 119 00:38:02.65 5KR30-39F 4/14 21/4707:36 F 00:37:52.95

36/68 PERRY, KRISTIN 127 00:38:19.70 5KR20-29F 9/12 22/4707:39 F 00:38:09.30

37/68 DOUCETTE, LINDA 106 00:39:29.70 5KR40-49F 6/10 23/4707:53 F 00:39:25.75

38/68 BLANCHETTE, RENELLE 101 00:40:00.15 5KR20-29F 10/12 24/4708:00 F 00:39:54.60

39/68 GROENWOLD, CAITLAIN 111 00:40:06.65 5KR19&UF 4/9 25/4708:01 F 00:39:53.50

40/68 RINALDI, NICOLE 131 00:40:09.50 5KR30-39F 5/14 26/4708:01 F 00:39:57.95

41/68 LUTZ, EBONIE 165 00:40:36.30 5KR30-39F 6/14 27/4708:07 F 00:40:31.25

42/68 SCOTT, TANYA 133 00:41:37.15 5KR40-49F 7/10 28/4708:19 F 00:41:28.70

43/68 KIERS, RON 118 00:42:04.40 5KR40-49M 5/6 15/2108:24 M 00:41:57.10

44/68 FORD, RONNIE 109 00:42:10.35 5KR30-39F 7/14 29/4708:26 F 00:42:01.15

45/68 MORIN, FRANKIE 152 00:42:11.95 5KR40-49F 8/10 30/4708:26 F 00:42:02.75

46/68 JACOBSEN, DEUNNE 115 00:43:10.95 5KR30-39F 8/14 31/4708:38 F 00:43:02.25

47/68 JACOBSEN, KALEB 116 00:43:11.10 5KR19&UM 2/4 16/2108:38 M 00:43:01.75

48/68 GROENWOLD, SHERRI 112 00:43:11.35 5KR30-39F 9/14 32/4708:38 F 00:42:57.20

49/68 CURTISS, LORI 104 00:43:17.50 5KR30-39F 10/14 33/4708:39 F 00:43:10.35

50/68 MOFFATT, JAMES 159 00:43:46.95 5KR19&UM 3/4 17/2108:45 M 00:43:37.20

51/68 MOFFATT, LOIS 124 00:43:47.35 5KR50-59F 2/2 34/4708:45 F 00:43:38.60

52/68 PETERS, NERISSA 151 00:44:10.25 5KR20-29F 11/12 35/4708:50 F 00:44:06.85

53/68 LJUDEN, MIRANDA 122 00:45:30.90 5KR19&UF 5/9 36/4709:06 F 00:45:20.00

54/68 LJUDEN, HOLLY 121 00:45:32.40 5KR30-39F 11/14 37/4709:06 F 00:45:20.55

55/68 MCCROSSAN, KRISTIE 123 00:47:20.35 5KR30-39F 12/14 38/4709:28 F 00:47:04.35

56/68 KIERS, CANDY 117 00:48:27.75 5KR40-49F 9/10 39/4709:41 F 00:48:20.75

57/68 BOMAN, TANYA 204 00:48:53.40 5KR30-39F 13/14 40/4709:46 F 00:48:37.85
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Overall Results
OA/Pl = Placing Overall
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender place

OA/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/Pl Gen/Pl Chiptime

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
Pace /K Gender

68 Finishers

58/68 SEILER-VOLKENANT, CAROL 134 00:48:56.50 5KR40-49F 10/10 41/4709:47 F 00:48:51.05

59/68 SEILER, ALEXANDRA 146 00:48:56.55 5KR19&UF 6/9 42/4709:47 F 00:48:50.95

60/68 ROGAN, NOAH 168 00:49:20.05 5KR19&UF 7/9 18/2109:52 M 00:49:12.85

61/68 ROGAN, MELISSA 132 00:49:21.65 5KR20-29F 12/12 43/4709:52 F 00:49:14.85

62/68 MALCOLM, JENNA 148 00:54:02.90 5KR19&UF 8/9 44/4710:48 F 00:54:02.90

63/68 MALCOLM, ROSANNE 149 00:54:02.95 5KR30-39F 14/14 45/4710:48 F 00:54:02.95

64/68 BROMLING, CORBYN 157 00:54:32.55 5KR19&UM 4/4 19/2110:54 M 00:54:23.95

65/68 BROMLING, AL 155 00:54:33.85 5KR60+M 1/1 20/2110:54 M 00:54:23.55

66/68 THISTLE, PAUL 137 00:55:07.15 5KR40-49M 6/6 21/2111:01 M 00:54:56.40

67/68 BROMLING, ALEXANDRA 156 01:14:23.05 5KR19&UF 9/9 46/4714:52 F 01:14:10.70

68/68 BROMLING, FREDDI 154 01:14:23.40 5KR60+F 1/1 47/4714:52 F 01:14:11.30
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Overall Gender Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
Finishers68

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlO/A/PlPace

Female
Chip Time

47 Finishers

1/47 WIGMORE, JAMIE 143 5KR20-29F00:22:20.85 1/121/6804:28 00:22:20.15

2/47 SHEPARD, CHRISTIE 147 5KR20-29F00:23:45.45 2/123/6804:45 00:23:44.00

3/47 CAMSELL, ASHLEY 161 5KR20-29F00:25:19.05 3/124/6805:03 00:25:17.55

4/47 PASCUT, KAREN 166 5KR40-49F00:27:24.95 1/106/6805:28 00:27:17.35

5/47 FENTON, CHRISTINE 102 5KR40-49F00:29:50.80 2/109/6805:58 00:29:49.10

6/47 LAWSON, MAIREN 120 5KR19&UF00:30:00.65 1/911/6806:00 00:30:00.60

7/47 FORBES-SHEPHERD, GLORIA 108 5KR50-59F00:30:10.30 1/212/6806:02 00:30:06.75

8/47 RAMER, LISA 145 5KR40-49F00:30:34.35 3/1013/6806:06 00:30:32.95

9/47 BILODEAU, JOLEA 150 5KR20-29F00:32:07.25 4/1215/6806:25 00:32:00.70

10/47 MCNEIL, LORNA 153 5KR40-49F00:32:29.80 4/1016/6806:29 00:32:24.55

11/47 PROBST, DARIEN 158 5KR19&UF00:32:33.15 2/917/6806:30 00:32:23.10

12/47 HANSEN, JONI 113 5KR20-29F00:32:55.45 5/1219/6806:35 00:32:46.00

13/47 REDDING, ANGELA 129 5KR40-49F00:34:13.80 5/1023/6806:50 00:34:10.10

14/47 GAUDET, VERONICA 163 5KR20-29F00:35:31.65 6/1224/6807:06 00:35:27.35

15/47 ELLIOTT, ASHLEIGH 107 5KR20-29F00:35:58.30 7/1226/6807:11 00:35:48.10

16/47 LUTZ, ALYSSA 164 5KR19&UF00:36:11.25 3/927/6807:14 00:36:11.20

17/47 WATHEN, JENNIFER 139 5KR30-39F00:36:23.65 1/1428/6807:16 00:36:20.40

18/47 WIEBE, DANIELLE 142 5KR20-29F00:36:42.65 8/1229/6807:20 00:36:41.60

19/47 STANG, STACY 136 5KR30-39F00:37:30.60 2/1433/6807:30 00:37:24.85

20/47 COOPER, KIMBERLY 103 5KR30-39F00:37:51.40 3/1434/6807:34 00:37:40.35

21/47 KING, NADINE 119 5KR30-39F00:38:02.65 4/1435/6807:36 00:37:52.95

22/47 PERRY, KRISTIN 127 5KR20-29F00:38:19.70 9/1236/6807:39 00:38:09.30

23/47 DOUCETTE, LINDA 106 5KR40-49F00:39:29.70 6/1037/6807:53 00:39:25.75

24/47 BLANCHETTE, RENELLE 101 5KR20-29F00:40:00.15 10/1238/6808:00 00:39:54.60

25/47 GROENWOLD, CAITLAIN 111 5KR19&UF00:40:06.65 4/939/6808:01 00:39:53.50

26/47 RINALDI, NICOLE 131 5KR30-39F00:40:09.50 5/1440/6808:01 00:39:57.95

27/47 LUTZ, EBONIE 165 5KR30-39F00:40:36.30 6/1441/6808:07 00:40:31.25

28/47 SCOTT, TANYA 133 5KR40-49F00:41:37.15 7/1042/6808:19 00:41:28.70

29/47 FORD, RONNIE 109 5KR30-39F00:42:10.35 7/1444/6808:26 00:42:01.15

30/47 MORIN, FRANKIE 152 5KR40-49F00:42:11.95 8/1045/6808:26 00:42:02.75

31/47 JACOBSEN, DEUNNE 115 5KR30-39F00:43:10.95 8/1446/6808:38 00:43:02.25

32/47 GROENWOLD, SHERRI 112 5KR30-39F00:43:11.35 9/1448/6808:38 00:42:57.20

33/47 CURTISS, LORI 104 5KR30-39F00:43:17.50 10/1449/6808:39 00:43:10.35

34/47 MOFFATT, LOIS 124 5KR50-59F00:43:47.35 2/251/6808:45 00:43:38.60

35/47 PETERS, NERISSA 151 5KR20-29F00:44:10.25 11/1252/6808:50 00:44:06.85

36/47 LJUDEN, MIRANDA 122 5KR19&UF00:45:30.90 5/953/6809:06 00:45:20.00

37/47 LJUDEN, HOLLY 121 5KR30-39F00:45:32.40 11/1454/6809:06 00:45:20.55

38/47 MCCROSSAN, KRISTIE 123 5KR30-39F00:47:20.35 12/1455/6809:28 00:47:04.35

39/47 KIERS, CANDY 117 5KR40-49F00:48:27.75 9/1056/6809:41 00:48:20.75

40/47 BOMAN, TANYA 204 5KR30-39F00:48:53.40 13/1457/6809:46 00:48:37.85

41/47 SEILER-VOLKENANT, CAROL 134 5KR40-49F00:48:56.50 10/1058/6809:47 00:48:51.05

42/47 SEILER, ALEXANDRA 146 5KR19&UF00:48:56.55 6/959/6809:47 00:48:50.95

43/47 ROGAN, MELISSA 132 5KR20-29F00:49:21.65 12/1261/6809:52 00:49:14.85

44/47 MALCOLM, JENNA 148 5KR19&UF00:54:02.90 8/962/6810:48 00:54:02.90

45/47 MALCOLM, ROSANNE 149 5KR30-39F00:54:02.95 14/1463/6810:48 00:54:02.95

46/47 BROMLING, ALEXANDRA 156 5KR19&UF01:14:23.05 9/967/6814:52 01:14:10.70

47/47 BROMLING, FREDDI 154 5KR60+F01:14:23.40 1/168/6814:52 01:14:11.30
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Overall Gender Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
Finishers68

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlO/A/PlPace

Male
Chip Time

21 Finishers

1/21 CAMSELL, JULIAN 162 5KR20-29M00:23:45.05 1/22/6804:45 00:23:43.15

2/21 REDDING, PAX 130 5KR30-39M00:26:03.95 1/35/6805:12 00:25:58.95

3/21 WATHEN, SEAN 140 5KR30-39M00:28:52.20 2/37/6805:46 00:28:48.80

4/21 WHISKIN, CHAD 141 5KR30-39M00:28:53.60 3/38/6805:46 00:28:49.75

5/21 SLOAN, DAVID 135 5KR50-59M00:29:55.55 1/410/6805:59 00:29:50.65

6/21 VEITCH, BRIAN 138 5KR50-59M00:31:32.90 2/414/6806:18 00:31:27.85

7/21 HICKOK, DAMION 114 5KR40-49M00:32:46.05 1/618/6806:33 00:32:40.75

8/21 MOORE, DENNIS 126 5KR50-59M00:33:32.30 3/420/6806:42 00:33:29.20

9/21 PIPPUS, GREG 128 5KR40-49M00:33:35.45 2/621/6806:43 00:33:26.35

10/21 ANDERSON, JON 100 5KR40-49M00:34:00.50 3/622/6806:48 00:33:54.85

11/21 DIEHL, ROLAND 144 5KR50-59M00:35:50.55 4/425/6807:10 00:35:48.95

12/21 GEERLIGS, GERRY 110 5KR20-29M00:37:00.50 2/230/6807:24 00:36:51.80

13/21 CURTISS, SPENCER 105 5KR19&UM00:37:17.70 1/431/6807:27 00:37:14.50

14/21 CURTISS, DOUG 160 5KR40-49M00:37:17.85 4/632/6807:27 00:37:14.40

15/21 KIERS, RON 118 5KR40-49M00:42:04.40 5/643/6808:24 00:41:57.10

16/21 JACOBSEN, KALEB 116 5KR19&UM00:43:11.10 2/447/6808:38 00:43:01.75

17/21 MOFFATT, JAMES 159 5KR19&UM00:43:46.95 3/450/6808:45 00:43:37.20

18/21 ROGAN, NOAH 168 5KR19&UF00:49:20.05 7/960/6809:52 00:49:12.85

19/21 BROMLING, CORBYN 157 5KR19&UM00:54:32.55 4/464/6810:54 00:54:23.95

20/21 BROMLING, AL 155 5KR60+M00:54:33.85 1/165/6810:54 00:54:23.55

21/21 THISTLE, PAUL 137 5KR40-49M00:55:07.15 6/666/6811:01 00:54:56.40
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Category Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
68 Finishers

5KR19&UF -  9 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:30:00.651201/9 LAWSON, MAIREN 11/6806:00 5KR19&UF 00:30:00.606/47
00:32:33.151582/9 PROBST, DARIEN 17/6806:30 5KR19&UF 00:32:23.1011/47
00:36:11.251643/9 LUTZ, ALYSSA 27/6807:14 5KR19&UF 00:36:11.2016/47
00:40:06.651114/9 GROENWOLD, CAITLAIN 39/6808:01 5KR19&UF 00:39:53.5025/47
00:45:30.901225/9 LJUDEN, MIRANDA 53/6809:06 5KR19&UF 00:45:20.0036/47
00:48:56.551466/9 SEILER, ALEXANDRA 59/6809:47 5KR19&UF 00:48:50.9542/47
00:49:20.051687/9 ROGAN, NOAH 60/6809:52 5KR19&UF 00:49:12.8518/21
00:54:02.901488/9 MALCOLM, JENNA 62/6810:48 5KR19&UF 00:54:02.9044/47
01:14:23.051569/9 BROMLING, ALEXANDRA 67/6814:52 5KR19&UF 01:14:10.7046/47

5KR19&UM -  4 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:37:17.701051/4 CURTISS, SPENCER 31/6807:27 5KR19&UM 00:37:14.5013/21
00:43:11.101162/4 JACOBSEN, KALEB 47/6808:38 5KR19&UM 00:43:01.7516/21
00:43:46.951593/4 MOFFATT, JAMES 50/6808:45 5KR19&UM 00:43:37.2017/21
00:54:32.551574/4 BROMLING, CORBYN 64/6810:54 5KR19&UM 00:54:23.9519/21

5KR20-29F -  12 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:22:20.851431/12 WIGMORE, JAMIE 1/6804:28 5KR20-29F 00:22:20.151/47
00:23:45.451472/12 SHEPARD, CHRISTIE 3/6804:45 5KR20-29F 00:23:44.002/47
00:25:19.051613/12 CAMSELL, ASHLEY 4/6805:03 5KR20-29F 00:25:17.553/47
00:32:07.251504/12 BILODEAU, JOLEA 15/6806:25 5KR20-29F 00:32:00.709/47
00:32:55.451135/12 HANSEN, JONI 19/6806:35 5KR20-29F 00:32:46.0012/47
00:35:31.651636/12 GAUDET, VERONICA 24/6807:06 5KR20-29F 00:35:27.3514/47
00:35:58.301077/12 ELLIOTT, ASHLEIGH 26/6807:11 5KR20-29F 00:35:48.1015/47
00:36:42.651428/12 WIEBE, DANIELLE 29/6807:20 5KR20-29F 00:36:41.6018/47
00:38:19.701279/12 PERRY, KRISTIN 36/6807:39 5KR20-29F 00:38:09.3022/47
00:40:00.1510110/12 BLANCHETTE, RENELLE 38/6808:00 5KR20-29F 00:39:54.6024/47
00:44:10.2515111/12 PETERS, NERISSA 52/6808:50 5KR20-29F 00:44:06.8535/47
00:49:21.6513212/12 ROGAN, MELISSA 61/6809:52 5KR20-29F 00:49:14.8543/47

5KR20-29M -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:23:45.051621/2 CAMSELL, JULIAN 2/6804:45 5KR20-29M 00:23:43.151/21
00:37:00.501102/2 GEERLIGS, GERRY 30/6807:24 5KR20-29M 00:36:51.8012/21

5KR30-39F -  14 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:36:23.651391/14 WATHEN, JENNIFER 28/6807:16 5KR30-39F 00:36:20.4017/47
00:37:30.601362/14 STANG, STACY 33/6807:30 5KR30-39F 00:37:24.8519/47
00:37:51.401033/14 COOPER, KIMBERLY 34/6807:34 5KR30-39F 00:37:40.3520/47
00:38:02.651194/14 KING, NADINE 35/6807:36 5KR30-39F 00:37:52.9521/47
00:40:09.501315/14 RINALDI, NICOLE 40/6808:01 5KR30-39F 00:39:57.9526/47
00:40:36.301656/14 LUTZ, EBONIE 41/6808:07 5KR30-39F 00:40:31.2527/47
00:42:10.351097/14 FORD, RONNIE 44/6808:26 5KR30-39F 00:42:01.1529/47
00:43:10.951158/14 JACOBSEN, DEUNNE 46/6808:38 5KR30-39F 00:43:02.2531/47
00:43:11.351129/14 GROENWOLD, SHERRI 48/6808:38 5KR30-39F 00:42:57.2032/47
00:43:17.5010410/14 CURTISS, LORI 49/6808:39 5KR30-39F 00:43:10.3533/47
00:45:32.4012111/14 LJUDEN, HOLLY 54/6809:06 5KR30-39F 00:45:20.5537/47
00:47:20.3512312/14 MCCROSSAN, KRISTIE 55/6809:28 5KR30-39F 00:47:04.3538/47
00:48:53.4020413/14 BOMAN, TANYA 57/6809:46 5KR30-39F 00:48:37.8540/47
00:54:02.9514914/14 MALCOLM, ROSANNE 63/6810:48 5KR30-39F 00:54:02.9545/47

5KR30-39M -  3 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:26:03.951301/3 REDDING, PAX 5/6805:12 5KR30-39M 00:25:58.952/21
00:28:52.201402/3 WATHEN, SEAN 7/6805:46 5KR30-39M 00:28:48.803/21
00:28:53.601413/3 WHISKIN, CHAD 8/6805:46 5KR30-39M 00:28:49.754/21

5KR40-49F -  10 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:27:24.951661/10 PASCUT, KAREN 6/6805:28 5KR40-49F 00:27:17.354/47
00:29:50.801022/10 FENTON, CHRISTINE 9/6805:58 5KR40-49F 00:29:49.105/47
00:30:34.351453/10 RAMER, LISA 13/6806:06 5KR40-49F 00:30:32.958/47
00:32:29.801534/10 MCNEIL, LORNA 16/6806:29 5KR40-49F 00:32:24.5510/47
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Category Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
68 Finishers

5KR40-49F -  10 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:34:13.801295/10 REDDING, ANGELA 23/6806:50 5KR40-49F 00:34:10.1013/47
00:39:29.701066/10 DOUCETTE, LINDA 37/6807:53 5KR40-49F 00:39:25.7523/47
00:41:37.151337/10 SCOTT, TANYA 42/6808:19 5KR40-49F 00:41:28.7028/47
00:42:11.951528/10 MORIN, FRANKIE 45/6808:26 5KR40-49F 00:42:02.7530/47
00:48:27.751179/10 KIERS, CANDY 56/6809:41 5KR40-49F 00:48:20.7539/47
00:48:56.5013410/10 SEILER-VOLKENANT, CAROL 58/6809:47 5KR40-49F 00:48:51.0541/47

5KR40-49M -  6 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:32:46.051141/6 HICKOK, DAMION 18/6806:33 5KR40-49M 00:32:40.757/21
00:33:35.451282/6 PIPPUS, GREG 21/6806:43 5KR40-49M 00:33:26.359/21
00:34:00.501003/6 ANDERSON, JON 22/6806:48 5KR40-49M 00:33:54.8510/21
00:37:17.851604/6 CURTISS, DOUG 32/6807:27 5KR40-49M 00:37:14.4014/21
00:42:04.401185/6 KIERS, RON 43/6808:24 5KR40-49M 00:41:57.1015/21
00:55:07.151376/6 THISTLE, PAUL 66/6811:01 5KR40-49M 00:54:56.4021/21

5KR50-59F -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:30:10.301081/2 FORBES-SHEPHERD, GLORIA 12/6806:02 5KR50-59F 00:30:06.757/47
00:43:47.351242/2 MOFFATT, LOIS 51/6808:45 5KR50-59F 00:43:38.6034/47

5KR50-59M -  4 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:29:55.551351/4 SLOAN, DAVID 10/6805:59 5KR50-59M 00:29:50.655/21
00:31:32.901382/4 VEITCH, BRIAN 14/6806:18 5KR50-59M 00:31:27.856/21
00:33:32.301263/4 MOORE, DENNIS 20/6806:42 5KR50-59M 00:33:29.208/21
00:35:50.551444/4 DIEHL, ROLAND 25/6807:10 5KR50-59M 00:35:48.9511/21

5KR60+F -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

01:14:23.401541/1 BROMLING, FREDDI 68/6814:52 5KR60+F 01:14:11.3047/47

5KR60+M -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:54:33.851551/1 BROMLING, AL 65/6810:54 5KR60+M 00:54:23.5520/21
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Alpha Overall Results

O/A Name Bib# Time Category Cat/Pl Gen/Pl Chip Time

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
Pace/K Gender

Finishers68

22/68 ANDERSON, JON 100 00:34:00.50 5KR40-49M 3/6 10/2106:48 M 00:33:54.85

15/68 BILODEAU, JOLEA 150 00:32:07.25 5KR20-29F 4/12 9/4706:25 F 00:32:00.70

38/68 BLANCHETTE, RENELLE 101 00:40:00.15 5KR20-29F 10/12 24/4708:00 F 00:39:54.60

57/68 BOMAN, TANYA 204 00:48:53.40 5KR30-39F 13/14 40/4709:46 F 00:48:37.85

65/68 BROMLING, AL 155 00:54:33.85 5KR60+M 1/1 20/2110:54 M 00:54:23.55

67/68 BROMLING, ALEXANDRA 156 01:14:23.05 5KR19&UF 9/9 46/4714:52 F 01:14:10.70

64/68 BROMLING, CORBYN 157 00:54:32.55 5KR19&UM 4/4 19/2110:54 M 00:54:23.95

68/68 BROMLING, FREDDI 154 01:14:23.40 5KR60+F 1/1 47/4714:52 F 01:14:11.30

4/68 CAMSELL, ASHLEY 161 00:25:19.05 5KR20-29F 3/12 3/4705:03 F 00:25:17.55

2/68 CAMSELL, JULIAN 162 00:23:45.05 5KR20-29M 1/2 1/2104:45 M 00:23:43.15

34/68 COOPER, KIMBERLY 103 00:37:51.40 5KR30-39F 3/14 20/4707:34 F 00:37:40.35

32/68 CURTISS, DOUG 160 00:37:17.85 5KR40-49M 4/6 14/2107:27 M 00:37:14.40

49/68 CURTISS, LORI 104 00:43:17.50 5KR30-39F 10/14 33/4708:39 F 00:43:10.35

31/68 CURTISS, SPENCER 105 00:37:17.70 5KR19&UM 1/4 13/2107:27 M 00:37:14.50

25/68 DIEHL, ROLAND 144 00:35:50.55 5KR50-59M 4/4 11/2107:10 M 00:35:48.95

37/68 DOUCETTE, LINDA 106 00:39:29.70 5KR40-49F 6/10 23/4707:53 F 00:39:25.75

26/68 ELLIOTT, ASHLEIGH 107 00:35:58.30 5KR20-29F 7/12 15/4707:11 F 00:35:48.10

9/68 FENTON, CHRISTINE 102 00:29:50.80 5KR40-49F 2/10 5/4705:58 F 00:29:49.10

12/68 FORBES-SHEPHERD, GLORIA 108 00:30:10.30 5KR50-59F 1/2 7/4706:02 F 00:30:06.75

44/68 FORD, RONNIE 109 00:42:10.35 5KR30-39F 7/14 29/4708:26 F 00:42:01.15

24/68 GAUDET, VERONICA 163 00:35:31.65 5KR20-29F 6/12 14/4707:06 F 00:35:27.35

30/68 GEERLIGS, GERRY 110 00:37:00.50 5KR20-29M 2/2 12/2107:24 M 00:36:51.80

39/68 GROENWOLD, CAITLAIN 111 00:40:06.65 5KR19&UF 4/9 25/4708:01 F 00:39:53.50

48/68 GROENWOLD, SHERRI 112 00:43:11.35 5KR30-39F 9/14 32/4708:38 F 00:42:57.20

19/68 HANSEN, JONI 113 00:32:55.45 5KR20-29F 5/12 12/4706:35 F 00:32:46.00

18/68 HICKOK, DAMION 114 00:32:46.05 5KR40-49M 1/6 7/2106:33 M 00:32:40.75

46/68 JACOBSEN, DEUNNE 115 00:43:10.95 5KR30-39F 8/14 31/4708:38 F 00:43:02.25

47/68 JACOBSEN, KALEB 116 00:43:11.10 5KR19&UM 2/4 16/2108:38 M 00:43:01.75

56/68 KIERS, CANDY 117 00:48:27.75 5KR40-49F 9/10 39/4709:41 F 00:48:20.75

43/68 KIERS, RON 118 00:42:04.40 5KR40-49M 5/6 15/2108:24 M 00:41:57.10

35/68 KING, NADINE 119 00:38:02.65 5KR30-39F 4/14 21/4707:36 F 00:37:52.95

11/68 LAWSON, MAIREN 120 00:30:00.65 5KR19&UF 1/9 6/4706:00 F 00:30:00.60

54/68 LJUDEN, HOLLY 121 00:45:32.40 5KR30-39F 11/14 37/4709:06 F 00:45:20.55

53/68 LJUDEN, MIRANDA 122 00:45:30.90 5KR19&UF 5/9 36/4709:06 F 00:45:20.00

27/68 LUTZ, ALYSSA 164 00:36:11.25 5KR19&UF 3/9 16/4707:14 F 00:36:11.20

41/68 LUTZ, EBONIE 165 00:40:36.30 5KR30-39F 6/14 27/4708:07 F 00:40:31.25

62/68 MALCOLM, JENNA 148 00:54:02.90 5KR19&UF 8/9 44/4710:48 F 00:54:02.90

63/68 MALCOLM, ROSANNE 149 00:54:02.95 5KR30-39F 14/14 45/4710:48 F 00:54:02.95

55/68 MCCROSSAN, KRISTIE 123 00:47:20.35 5KR30-39F 12/14 38/4709:28 F 00:47:04.35

16/68 MCNEIL, LORNA 153 00:32:29.80 5KR40-49F 4/10 10/4706:29 F 00:32:24.55

50/68 MOFFATT, JAMES 159 00:43:46.95 5KR19&UM 3/4 17/2108:45 M 00:43:37.20

51/68 MOFFATT, LOIS 124 00:43:47.35 5KR50-59F 2/2 34/4708:45 F 00:43:38.60

20/68 MOORE, DENNIS 126 00:33:32.30 5KR50-59M 3/4 8/2106:42 M 00:33:29.20

45/68 MORIN, FRANKIE 152 00:42:11.95 5KR40-49F 8/10 30/4708:26 F 00:42:02.75

6/68 PASCUT, KAREN 166 00:27:24.95 5KR40-49F 1/10 4/4705:28 F 00:27:17.35

36/68 PERRY, KRISTIN 127 00:38:19.70 5KR20-29F 9/12 22/4707:39 F 00:38:09.30

52/68 PETERS, NERISSA 151 00:44:10.25 5KR20-29F 11/12 35/4708:50 F 00:44:06.85

21/68 PIPPUS, GREG 128 00:33:35.45 5KR40-49M 2/6 9/2106:43 M 00:33:26.35

17/68 PROBST, DARIEN 158 00:32:33.15 5KR19&UF 2/9 11/4706:30 F 00:32:23.10

13/68 RAMER, LISA 145 00:30:34.35 5KR40-49F 3/10 8/4706:06 F 00:30:32.95

23/68 REDDING, ANGELA 129 00:34:13.80 5KR40-49F 5/10 13/4706:50 F 00:34:10.10

5/68 REDDING, PAX 130 00:26:03.95 5KR30-39M 1/3 2/2105:12 M 00:25:58.95

40/68 RINALDI, NICOLE 131 00:40:09.50 5KR30-39F 5/14 26/4708:01 F 00:39:57.95

61/68 ROGAN, MELISSA 132 00:49:21.65 5KR20-29F 12/12 43/4709:52 F 00:49:14.85

60/68 ROGAN, NOAH 168 00:49:20.05 5KR19&UF 7/9 18/2109:52 M 00:49:12.85

42/68 SCOTT, TANYA 133 00:41:37.15 5KR40-49F 7/10 28/4708:19 F 00:41:28.70

59/68 SEILER, ALEXANDRA 146 00:48:56.55 5KR19&UF 6/9 42/4709:47 F 00:48:50.95
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Alpha Overall Results

O/A Name Bib# Time Category Cat/Pl Gen/Pl Chip Time

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
Pace/K Gender

Finishers68

58/68 SEILER-VOLKENANT, CAROL 134 00:48:56.50 5KR40-49F 10/10 41/4709:47 F 00:48:51.05

3/68 SHEPARD, CHRISTIE 147 00:23:45.45 5KR20-29F 2/12 2/4704:45 F 00:23:44.00

10/68 SLOAN, DAVID 135 00:29:55.55 5KR50-59M 1/4 5/2105:59 M 00:29:50.65

33/68 STANG, STACY 136 00:37:30.60 5KR30-39F 2/14 19/4707:30 F 00:37:24.85

66/68 THISTLE, PAUL 137 00:55:07.15 5KR40-49M 6/6 21/2111:01 M 00:54:56.40

14/68 VEITCH, BRIAN 138 00:31:32.90 5KR50-59M 2/4 6/2106:18 M 00:31:27.85

28/68 WATHEN, JENNIFER 139 00:36:23.65 5KR30-39F 1/14 17/4707:16 F 00:36:20.40

7/68 WATHEN, SEAN 140 00:28:52.20 5KR30-39M 2/3 3/2105:46 M 00:28:48.80

8/68 WHISKIN, CHAD 141 00:28:53.60 5KR30-39M 3/3 4/2105:46 M 00:28:49.75

29/68 WIEBE, DANIELLE 142 00:36:42.65 5KR20-29F 8/12 18/4707:20 F 00:36:41.60

1/68 WIGMORE, JAMIE 143 00:22:20.85 5KR20-29F 1/12 1/4704:28 F 00:22:20.15
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Overall Results
OA/Pl = Placing Overall
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender place

OA/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/Pl Gen/Pl Chiptime

10K Run/6.21 Miles
Pace /K Gender

45 Finishers

1/45 BIRNBAUM, PAUL 203 00:39:25.25 10K30-39M 1/15 1/2303:56 M 00:39:24.40

2/45 MARILLIER, VAUGHN 245 00:40:12.60 10K30-39M 2/15 2/2304:01 M 00:40:11.95

3/45 GOOSNEY, SCOTT 212 00:41:13.20 10K30-39M 3/15 3/2304:07 M 00:41:12.95

4/45 HOUSSIAN, DRAKE 244 00:43:44.75 10K50-59M 1/2 4/2304:22 M 00:43:43.15

5/45 BOULET, RAY 206 00:44:24.00 10K30-39M 4/15 5/2304:26 M 00:44:22.25

6/45 SHARP, JON 234 00:44:27.75 10K20-29M 1/2 6/2304:26 M 00:44:26.45

7/45 PHILLIPS, TIM 228 00:44:33.80 10K30-39M 5/15 7/2304:27 M 00:44:32.00

8/45 MEEUWISSEN, CORY 223 00:44:45.35 10K20-29M 2/2 8/2304:28 M 00:44:43.30

9/45 CARROLL, ROBERT 242 00:45:39.35 10K50-59M 2/2 9/2304:33 M 00:45:39.20

10/45 FLETCHER, RICHARD 251 00:47:14.70 10K40-49M 1/3 10/2304:43 M 00:47:12.45

11/45 AMIRAULT, MICHAEL 200 00:47:57.35 10K30-39M 6/15 11/2304:47 M 00:47:55.35

12/45 RAGAN, JACOB 230 00:49:09.20 10K30-39M 7/15 12/2304:54 M 00:49:07.40

13/45 HUDAK, DARYL 243 00:49:19.95 10K40-49M 2/3 13/2304:55 M 00:49:19.40

14/45 WARKENTIN, LANCE 236 00:49:23.30 10K30-39M 8/15 14/2304:56 M 00:49:21.70

15/45 BAGGETT, DOUG 250 00:49:23.65 10K40-49M 3/3 15/2304:56 M 00:49:21.40

16/45 ELLIOTT, KRISTY 211 00:50:49.30 10K20-29F 1/5 1/2205:04 F 00:50:46.15

17/45 BULL, MATT 208 00:52:35.90 10K30-39M 9/15 16/2305:15 M 00:52:33.40

18/45 LABRECQUE, ADAM 217 00:52:43.80 10K30-39M 10/15 17/2305:16 M 00:52:40.65

19/45 ZYLSTRA, ADAM 237 00:53:17.40 10K30-39M 11/15 18/2305:19 M 00:53:13.85

20/45 RICHARDSON, GARETT 231 00:53:23.30 10K30-39M 12/15 19/2305:20 M 00:53:18.45

21/45 PETKUS, TRISTA 227 00:55:13.50 10K20-29F 2/5 2/2205:31 F 00:55:09.85

22/45 VANDRESAR, MANDY 238 00:55:20.85 10K20-29F 3/5 3/2205:32 F 00:55:18.65

23/45 KLASSEN, ALISON 216 00:56:06.45 10K40-49F 1/5 4/2205:36 F 00:55:59.45

24/45 BOWEN, TARYNNE 207 00:56:22.85 10K20-29F 4/5 5/2205:38 F 00:56:15.85

25/45 BONAZZO, KAREN 205 00:56:44.00 10K50-59F 1/7 6/2205:40 F 00:56:39.45

26/45 BRAUN, TESSA 239 00:57:28.05 10K20-29F 5/5 7/2205:44 F 00:57:22.50

27/45 MACK, KEVIN 221 00:58:06.25 10K30-39M 13/15 20/2305:48 M 00:58:01.20

28/45 CAMPBELL, AMANDA 209 00:58:43.45 10K30-39F 1/5 8/2205:52 F 00:58:36.15

29/45 CLARKSON, CINDY 210 00:58:57.80 10K40-49F 2/5 9/2205:53 F 00:58:54.55

30/45 HAINES, RACHEL 247 01:00:07.65 10K50-59F 2/7 10/2206:00 F 01:00:00.15

31/45 LIVINGSTON, KENNETH 220 01:01:31.80 10K30-39M 14/15 21/2306:09 M 01:01:23.45

32/45 SAUNDERS, CHARLOTTE 233 01:01:45.40 10K40-49F 3/5 11/2206:10 F 01:01:36.65

33/45 OOSTRA, KAREN 226 01:02:32.65 10K40-49F 4/5 12/2206:15 F 01:02:25.05

34/45 LYLE, LAURIE 240 01:02:40.60 10K50-59F 3/7 13/2206:16 F 01:02:32.55

35/45 HOLMAN, SHAWNA 215 01:03:35.55 10K30-39F 2/5 14/2206:21 F 01:03:29.00

36/45 HOLMAN, DONLEA 214 01:03:36.20 10K30-39F 3/5 15/2206:21 F 01:03:29.05

37/45 HILLIER, LORNA 213 01:06:13.35 10K50-59F 4/7 16/2206:37 F 01:06:06.30

38/45 BARBER, BONNIE 201 01:06:43.45 10K50-59F 5/7 17/2206:40 F 01:06:37.05

39/45 STRICKLAND, ZANNE 235 01:08:17.60 10K50-59F 6/7 18/2206:49 F 01:08:15.65

40/45 PIEPGRASS, HEIDI 229 01:08:37.90 10K30-39F 4/5 19/2206:51 F 01:08:32.60

41/45 MOORE, HELEN 224 01:08:58.60 10K40-49F 5/5 20/2206:53 F 01:08:55.35

42/45 BEESTON, DALLAS 202 01:10:50.30 10K30-39M 15/15 22/2307:05 M 01:10:44.85

43/45 GEORGE, NORMAN 249 01:13:54.50 10K60+M 1/1 23/2307:23 M 01:13:46.05

44/45 NORDSTROM, PATRICIA 225 01:16:54.45 10K50-59F 7/7 21/2207:41 F 01:16:46.40

45/45 CARRIERE, CAROLYN 246 01:22:43.95 10K30-39F 5/5 22/2208:16 F 01:22:35.35



Ambulance Chasers GP 5K/10K Sept. 27/20139/27/2013 Page 1 of 1

Overall Gender Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing

10K Run/6.21 Miles
Finishers45

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlO/A/PlPace

Female
Chip Time

22 Finishers

1/22 ELLIOTT, KRISTY 211 10K20-29F00:50:49.30 1/516/4505:04 00:50:46.15

2/22 PETKUS, TRISTA 227 10K20-29F00:55:13.50 2/521/4505:31 00:55:09.85

3/22 VANDRESAR, MANDY 238 10K20-29F00:55:20.85 3/522/4505:32 00:55:18.65

4/22 KLASSEN, ALISON 216 10K40-49F00:56:06.45 1/523/4505:36 00:55:59.45

5/22 BOWEN, TARYNNE 207 10K20-29F00:56:22.85 4/524/4505:38 00:56:15.85

6/22 BONAZZO, KAREN 205 10K50-59F00:56:44.00 1/725/4505:40 00:56:39.45

7/22 BRAUN, TESSA 239 10K20-29F00:57:28.05 5/526/4505:44 00:57:22.50

8/22 CAMPBELL, AMANDA 209 10K30-39F00:58:43.45 1/528/4505:52 00:58:36.15

9/22 CLARKSON, CINDY 210 10K40-49F00:58:57.80 2/529/4505:53 00:58:54.55

10/22 HAINES, RACHEL 247 10K50-59F01:00:07.65 2/730/4506:00 01:00:00.15

11/22 SAUNDERS, CHARLOTTE 233 10K40-49F01:01:45.40 3/532/4506:10 01:01:36.65

12/22 OOSTRA, KAREN 226 10K40-49F01:02:32.65 4/533/4506:15 01:02:25.05

13/22 LYLE, LAURIE 240 10K50-59F01:02:40.60 3/734/4506:16 01:02:32.55

14/22 HOLMAN, SHAWNA 215 10K30-39F01:03:35.55 2/535/4506:21 01:03:29.00

15/22 HOLMAN, DONLEA 214 10K30-39F01:03:36.20 3/536/4506:21 01:03:29.05

16/22 HILLIER, LORNA 213 10K50-59F01:06:13.35 4/737/4506:37 01:06:06.30

17/22 BARBER, BONNIE 201 10K50-59F01:06:43.45 5/738/4506:40 01:06:37.05

18/22 STRICKLAND, ZANNE 235 10K50-59F01:08:17.60 6/739/4506:49 01:08:15.65

19/22 PIEPGRASS, HEIDI 229 10K30-39F01:08:37.90 4/540/4506:51 01:08:32.60

20/22 MOORE, HELEN 224 10K40-49F01:08:58.60 5/541/4506:53 01:08:55.35

21/22 NORDSTROM, PATRICIA 225 10K50-59F01:16:54.45 7/744/4507:41 01:16:46.40

22/22 CARRIERE, CAROLYN 246 10K30-39F01:22:43.95 5/545/4508:16 01:22:35.35

Gen/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/PlO/A/PlPace

Male
Chip Time

23 Finishers

1/23 BIRNBAUM, PAUL 203 10K30-39M00:39:25.25 1/151/4503:56 00:39:24.40

2/23 MARILLIER, VAUGHN 245 10K30-39M00:40:12.60 2/152/4504:01 00:40:11.95

3/23 GOOSNEY, SCOTT 212 10K30-39M00:41:13.20 3/153/4504:07 00:41:12.95

4/23 HOUSSIAN, DRAKE 244 10K50-59M00:43:44.75 1/24/4504:22 00:43:43.15

5/23 BOULET, RAY 206 10K30-39M00:44:24.00 4/155/4504:26 00:44:22.25

6/23 SHARP, JON 234 10K20-29M00:44:27.75 1/26/4504:26 00:44:26.45

7/23 PHILLIPS, TIM 228 10K30-39M00:44:33.80 5/157/4504:27 00:44:32.00

8/23 MEEUWISSEN, CORY 223 10K20-29M00:44:45.35 2/28/4504:28 00:44:43.30

9/23 CARROLL, ROBERT 242 10K50-59M00:45:39.35 2/29/4504:33 00:45:39.20

10/23 FLETCHER, RICHARD 251 10K40-49M00:47:14.70 1/310/4504:43 00:47:12.45

11/23 AMIRAULT, MICHAEL 200 10K30-39M00:47:57.35 6/1511/4504:47 00:47:55.35

12/23 RAGAN, JACOB 230 10K30-39M00:49:09.20 7/1512/4504:54 00:49:07.40

13/23 HUDAK, DARYL 243 10K40-49M00:49:19.95 2/313/4504:55 00:49:19.40

14/23 WARKENTIN, LANCE 236 10K30-39M00:49:23.30 8/1514/4504:56 00:49:21.70

15/23 BAGGETT, DOUG 250 10K40-49M00:49:23.65 3/315/4504:56 00:49:21.40

16/23 BULL, MATT 208 10K30-39M00:52:35.90 9/1517/4505:15 00:52:33.40

17/23 LABRECQUE, ADAM 217 10K30-39M00:52:43.80 10/1518/4505:16 00:52:40.65

18/23 ZYLSTRA, ADAM 237 10K30-39M00:53:17.40 11/1519/4505:19 00:53:13.85

19/23 RICHARDSON, GARETT 231 10K30-39M00:53:23.30 12/1520/4505:20 00:53:18.45

20/23 MACK, KEVIN 221 10K30-39M00:58:06.25 13/1527/4505:48 00:58:01.20

21/23 LIVINGSTON, KENNETH 220 10K30-39M01:01:31.80 14/1531/4506:09 01:01:23.45

22/23 BEESTON, DALLAS 202 10K30-39M01:10:50.30 15/1542/4507:05 01:10:44.85

23/23 GEORGE, NORMAN 249 10K60+M01:13:54.50 1/143/4507:23 01:13:46.05
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Category Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing

10K Run/6.21 Miles
45 Finishers

10K20-29F -  5 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:50:49.302111/5 ELLIOTT, KRISTY 16/4505:04 10K20-29F 00:50:46.151/22
00:55:13.502272/5 PETKUS, TRISTA 21/4505:31 10K20-29F 00:55:09.852/22
00:55:20.852383/5 VANDRESAR, MANDY 22/4505:32 10K20-29F 00:55:18.653/22
00:56:22.852074/5 BOWEN, TARYNNE 24/4505:38 10K20-29F 00:56:15.855/22
00:57:28.052395/5 BRAUN, TESSA 26/4505:44 10K20-29F 00:57:22.507/22

10K20-29M -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:44:27.752341/2 SHARP, JON 6/4504:26 10K20-29M 00:44:26.456/23
00:44:45.352232/2 MEEUWISSEN, CORY 8/4504:28 10K20-29M 00:44:43.308/23

10K30-39F -  5 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:58:43.452091/5 CAMPBELL, AMANDA 28/4505:52 10K30-39F 00:58:36.158/22
01:03:35.552152/5 HOLMAN, SHAWNA 35/4506:21 10K30-39F 01:03:29.0014/22
01:03:36.202143/5 HOLMAN, DONLEA 36/4506:21 10K30-39F 01:03:29.0515/22
01:08:37.902294/5 PIEPGRASS, HEIDI 40/4506:51 10K30-39F 01:08:32.6019/22
01:22:43.952465/5 CARRIERE, CAROLYN 45/4508:16 10K30-39F 01:22:35.3522/22

10K30-39M -  15 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:39:25.252031/15 BIRNBAUM, PAUL 1/4503:56 10K30-39M 00:39:24.401/23
00:40:12.602452/15 MARILLIER, VAUGHN 2/4504:01 10K30-39M 00:40:11.952/23
00:41:13.202123/15 GOOSNEY, SCOTT 3/4504:07 10K30-39M 00:41:12.953/23
00:44:24.002064/15 BOULET, RAY 5/4504:26 10K30-39M 00:44:22.255/23
00:44:33.802285/15 PHILLIPS, TIM 7/4504:27 10K30-39M 00:44:32.007/23
00:47:57.352006/15 AMIRAULT, MICHAEL 11/4504:47 10K30-39M 00:47:55.3511/23
00:49:09.202307/15 RAGAN, JACOB 12/4504:54 10K30-39M 00:49:07.4012/23
00:49:23.302368/15 WARKENTIN, LANCE 14/4504:56 10K30-39M 00:49:21.7014/23
00:52:35.902089/15 BULL, MATT 17/4505:15 10K30-39M 00:52:33.4016/23
00:52:43.8021710/15 LABRECQUE, ADAM 18/4505:16 10K30-39M 00:52:40.6517/23
00:53:17.4023711/15 ZYLSTRA, ADAM 19/4505:19 10K30-39M 00:53:13.8518/23
00:53:23.3023112/15 RICHARDSON, GARETT 20/4505:20 10K30-39M 00:53:18.4519/23
00:58:06.2522113/15 MACK, KEVIN 27/4505:48 10K30-39M 00:58:01.2020/23
01:01:31.8022014/15 LIVINGSTON, KENNETH 31/4506:09 10K30-39M 01:01:23.4521/23
01:10:50.3020215/15 BEESTON, DALLAS 42/4507:05 10K30-39M 01:10:44.8522/23

10K40-49F -  5 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:56:06.452161/5 KLASSEN, ALISON 23/4505:36 10K40-49F 00:55:59.454/22
00:58:57.802102/5 CLARKSON, CINDY 29/4505:53 10K40-49F 00:58:54.559/22
01:01:45.402333/5 SAUNDERS, CHARLOTTE 32/4506:10 10K40-49F 01:01:36.6511/22
01:02:32.652264/5 OOSTRA, KAREN 33/4506:15 10K40-49F 01:02:25.0512/22
01:08:58.602245/5 MOORE, HELEN 41/4506:53 10K40-49F 01:08:55.3520/22

10K40-49M -  3 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:47:14.702511/3 FLETCHER, RICHARD 10/4504:43 10K40-49M 00:47:12.4510/23
00:49:19.952432/3 HUDAK, DARYL 13/4504:55 10K40-49M 00:49:19.4013/23
00:49:23.652503/3 BAGGETT, DOUG 15/4504:56 10K40-49M 00:49:21.4015/23

10K50-59F -  7 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:56:44.002051/7 BONAZZO, KAREN 25/4505:40 10K50-59F 00:56:39.456/22
01:00:07.652472/7 HAINES, RACHEL 30/4506:00 10K50-59F 01:00:00.1510/22
01:02:40.602403/7 LYLE, LAURIE 34/4506:16 10K50-59F 01:02:32.5513/22
01:06:13.352134/7 HILLIER, LORNA 37/4506:37 10K50-59F 01:06:06.3016/22
01:06:43.452015/7 BARBER, BONNIE 38/4506:40 10K50-59F 01:06:37.0517/22
01:08:17.602356/7 STRICKLAND, ZANNE 39/4506:49 10K50-59F 01:08:15.6518/22
01:16:54.452257/7 NORDSTROM, PATRICIA 44/4507:41 10K50-59F 01:16:46.4021/22

10K50-59M -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:43:44.752441/2 HOUSSIAN, DRAKE 4/4504:22 10K50-59M 00:43:43.154/23
00:45:39.352422/2 CARROLL, ROBERT 9/4504:33 10K50-59M 00:45:39.209/23

10K60+M -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime
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Category Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing

10K Run/6.21 Miles
45 Finishers

10K60+M -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

01:13:54.502491/1 GEORGE, NORMAN 43/4507:23 10K60+M 01:13:46.0523/23
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Alpha Overall Results

O/A Name Bib# Time Category Cat/Pl Gen/Pl Chip Time

10K Run/6.21 Miles
Pace/K Gender

Finishers45

11/45 AMIRAULT, MICHAEL 200 00:47:57.35 10K30-39M 6/15 11/2304:47 M 00:47:55.35

15/45 BAGGETT, DOUG 250 00:49:23.65 10K40-49M 3/3 15/2304:56 M 00:49:21.40

38/45 BARBER, BONNIE 201 01:06:43.45 10K50-59F 5/7 17/2206:40 F 01:06:37.05

42/45 BEESTON, DALLAS 202 01:10:50.30 10K30-39M 15/15 22/2307:05 M 01:10:44.85

1/45 BIRNBAUM, PAUL 203 00:39:25.25 10K30-39M 1/15 1/2303:56 M 00:39:24.40

25/45 BONAZZO, KAREN 205 00:56:44.00 10K50-59F 1/7 6/2205:40 F 00:56:39.45

5/45 BOULET, RAY 206 00:44:24.00 10K30-39M 4/15 5/2304:26 M 00:44:22.25

24/45 BOWEN, TARYNNE 207 00:56:22.85 10K20-29F 4/5 5/2205:38 F 00:56:15.85

26/45 BRAUN, TESSA 239 00:57:28.05 10K20-29F 5/5 7/2205:44 F 00:57:22.50

17/45 BULL, MATT 208 00:52:35.90 10K30-39M 9/15 16/2305:15 M 00:52:33.40

28/45 CAMPBELL, AMANDA 209 00:58:43.45 10K30-39F 1/5 8/2205:52 F 00:58:36.15

45/45 CARRIERE, CAROLYN 246 01:22:43.95 10K30-39F 5/5 22/2208:16 F 01:22:35.35

9/45 CARROLL, ROBERT 242 00:45:39.35 10K50-59M 2/2 9/2304:33 M 00:45:39.20

29/45 CLARKSON, CINDY 210 00:58:57.80 10K40-49F 2/5 9/2205:53 F 00:58:54.55

16/45 ELLIOTT, KRISTY 211 00:50:49.30 10K20-29F 1/5 1/2205:04 F 00:50:46.15

10/45 FLETCHER, RICHARD 251 00:47:14.70 10K40-49M 1/3 10/2304:43 M 00:47:12.45

43/45 GEORGE, NORMAN 249 01:13:54.50 10K60+M 1/1 23/2307:23 M 01:13:46.05

3/45 GOOSNEY, SCOTT 212 00:41:13.20 10K30-39M 3/15 3/2304:07 M 00:41:12.95

30/45 HAINES, RACHEL 247 01:00:07.65 10K50-59F 2/7 10/2206:00 F 01:00:00.15

37/45 HILLIER, LORNA 213 01:06:13.35 10K50-59F 4/7 16/2206:37 F 01:06:06.30

36/45 HOLMAN, DONLEA 214 01:03:36.20 10K30-39F 3/5 15/2206:21 F 01:03:29.05

35/45 HOLMAN, SHAWNA 215 01:03:35.55 10K30-39F 2/5 14/2206:21 F 01:03:29.00

4/45 HOUSSIAN, DRAKE 244 00:43:44.75 10K50-59M 1/2 4/2304:22 M 00:43:43.15

13/45 HUDAK, DARYL 243 00:49:19.95 10K40-49M 2/3 13/2304:55 M 00:49:19.40

23/45 KLASSEN, ALISON 216 00:56:06.45 10K40-49F 1/5 4/2205:36 F 00:55:59.45

18/45 LABRECQUE, ADAM 217 00:52:43.80 10K30-39M 10/15 17/2305:16 M 00:52:40.65

31/45 LIVINGSTON, KENNETH 220 01:01:31.80 10K30-39M 14/15 21/2306:09 M 01:01:23.45

34/45 LYLE, LAURIE 240 01:02:40.60 10K50-59F 3/7 13/2206:16 F 01:02:32.55

27/45 MACK, KEVIN 221 00:58:06.25 10K30-39M 13/15 20/2305:48 M 00:58:01.20

2/45 MARILLIER, VAUGHN 245 00:40:12.60 10K30-39M 2/15 2/2304:01 M 00:40:11.95

8/45 MEEUWISSEN, CORY 223 00:44:45.35 10K20-29M 2/2 8/2304:28 M 00:44:43.30

41/45 MOORE, HELEN 224 01:08:58.60 10K40-49F 5/5 20/2206:53 F 01:08:55.35

44/45 NORDSTROM, PATRICIA 225 01:16:54.45 10K50-59F 7/7 21/2207:41 F 01:16:46.40

33/45 OOSTRA, KAREN 226 01:02:32.65 10K40-49F 4/5 12/2206:15 F 01:02:25.05

21/45 PETKUS, TRISTA 227 00:55:13.50 10K20-29F 2/5 2/2205:31 F 00:55:09.85

7/45 PHILLIPS, TIM 228 00:44:33.80 10K30-39M 5/15 7/2304:27 M 00:44:32.00

40/45 PIEPGRASS, HEIDI 229 01:08:37.90 10K30-39F 4/5 19/2206:51 F 01:08:32.60

12/45 RAGAN, JACOB 230 00:49:09.20 10K30-39M 7/15 12/2304:54 M 00:49:07.40

20/45 RICHARDSON, GARETT 231 00:53:23.30 10K30-39M 12/15 19/2305:20 M 00:53:18.45

32/45 SAUNDERS, CHARLOTTE 233 01:01:45.40 10K40-49F 3/5 11/2206:10 F 01:01:36.65

6/45 SHARP, JON 234 00:44:27.75 10K20-29M 1/2 6/2304:26 M 00:44:26.45

39/45 STRICKLAND, ZANNE 235 01:08:17.60 10K50-59F 6/7 18/2206:49 F 01:08:15.65

22/45 VANDRESAR, MANDY 238 00:55:20.85 10K20-29F 3/5 3/2205:32 F 00:55:18.65

14/45 WARKENTIN, LANCE 236 00:49:23.30 10K30-39M 8/15 14/2304:56 M 00:49:21.70

19/45 ZYLSTRA, ADAM 237 00:53:17.40 10K30-39M 11/15 18/2305:19 M 00:53:13.85
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